

W.P(C)No. 123 OF 2004
ITEM No.4

Court No. 9

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.123/2004

HAKEEM SHADAT QUERISHI & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay)

Date : 26/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Mehta,Adv.
Mr. Vipin Sanghi,Adv.
Mr. Mohit Chaudhary,Adv.
Ms. Shalini Gupta,Adv.
forM/s K.L. Mehta & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable in four weeks. Dasti in addition.

(A.S. BISHT)(PROMILA NAGPAL)
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER