

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

WRIT PETITION (Civil) NO. 123 OF 2004

HAKEEM SHADAT QUERISHI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for Stay and amendment of the writ petition and stay
in amended writ
petition and office report)

Date: 01/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.(N.P)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.

for M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice in IAs 2 & 3 returnable in four weeks.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

Court Master

(Asha Joshi)

Court Master